Measure, graph and record
three sensor types with one tool
1523/1524 Reference
Thermometers
Fluke Corporation
Hart Scientific Division
799 E. Utah Valley Drive
American Fork, Utah 84003-9775

Backlight
Lights the display for easier viewing in low-light conditions.
Ordering information
Model	 	   Description
1523* 		  Reference Thermometer, Handheld, 1 Channel
1524*	 	   Reference Thermometer, Handheld, 2 Channel,
		  Data Logger
1523-P1 	  1523 Bundled with 5616 PRT (–200 °C to 420 °C,
		  100 ohm (1/4 in x 12 in)), Universal TC INFO-CON
	 	   Connector, TPAK, and Case
1523-P2 	  1523 Bundled with 5628 PRT (–200 °C to 660 °C,
	  	    25 ohm (1/4 in x 12 in)), Universal TC INFO-CON
	  	    Connector, TPAK, and Case
1523-P3 	  1523 Bundled with 5627A PRT (–200 °C to 420 °C,
	 	   100 ohm (12 in x 1/4 in)), Universal TC INFO-CON
		  Connector, TPAK, and Case
1524-P1		 1524 Bundled, with 5616 PRT, Universal TC INFO-CON
		  Connector, TPAK, and Case
1524-P2		 1524 Bundled with 5628 PRT, Universal TC INFO-CON
		  Connector, TPAK, and Case
1524-P3		 1524 Bundled with 5627A PRT, Universal TC INFO-CON
		  Connector, TPAK, and Case
Calibration options
1523-CAL	 1523 Accredited Calibration
1524-CAL	 1524 Accredited Calibration
1929-2		  System Verification, PRT with Readout, Accredited
1929-5		  System Verification, Thermistor with Readout,
		  Accredited
1930		  System Calibration, PRT with Readout, Accredited
1935		  System Calibration, Thermistor with Readout,
		  Accredited
Accessories
5610-9-P	 Probe, Precision Thermistor, Stainless Steel
			   (1/8 in x 9 in), 0 °C to 100 °C
5615-6-P	 Probe, PRT, 100 ohm (3/16 in x 6 in),
		  –200 °C to 300 °C
5609-9BND-P	 Probe, PRT, 25 ohm (1/4 in x 12 in), 90 ° bend at
		  9 in, –200 °C to 660 °C, calibration required
		  (i.e. 1924-4-7)
FLUKE80K1	 Probe, 80PK-1, Beaded Type K Thermocouple
		  with 2373-LTC
FLUKE80K3	 Probe, 80PK-3A, Surface Measurement Type K
		  Thermocouple with 2373-LTC
9935-S		  Software, LogWare II, Single User
1523-CASE	 Case, 1523/1524 Readout and Probe Carrying
FLUKETPAK	 TPAK, Meter Hanging Kit
2373-LPRT	 Adapter, Lemo to Mini Grabbers (4-wire)
2373-LTC	 Adapter, Lemo to Universal TC (TC)
2384-P		  Smart Connector, PRT (Gray Cap), Spare